PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

WINTAKE

Grand Totals:.

Wager Type

PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
WINTAKE
WINTAKE

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

6/3/2025

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums

~N b wWwN

A WODN PP

w

Sales

$7.60

$7.60
$11.00
$0.00
$5.00
$21.00

$37.00
$12.00
$34.00
$197.00
$5.00

$248.00
$40.00
$40.00

$80.00

$372.60

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$416.00

$416.00
$0.00
$0.00
$178.40
$0.40

$178.80
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$594.80

Hold

$7.60

$7.60
$11.00
$0.00
$5.00
($395.00)

($379.00)
$12.00
$34.00
$18.60

$4.60

$69.20
$40.00
$40.00

$380.00

($222.20)

Per centOfSales

2.04

2.04
2.95
0.00
134
5.64

9.93
3.22
9.13
52.87
134

66.56
10.74
10.74

21.47

100.00

PG

Expected
Return

1.00

0.72
0.71
0.68
0.67

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52

-0.32
-0.32

0.02
0.00
0.01
0.04

0.02
0.05
0.29
0.01

-0.03
-0.03

0.37



