**Report Executed on:** 6/3/2025

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	Expected Return	Weighted Ave
	PENNY	8	\$7.60	\$0.00	\$7.60	2.04	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		<b>\$7.60</b>	\$0.00	<b>\$7.60</b>	2.04		
	Regular	2	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	2.95	0.72	0.02
	Regular	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.71	0.00
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	1.34	0.68	0.01
	Regular	7	\$21.00	\$416.00	(\$395.00)	5.64	0.67	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$37.00	\$416.00	(\$379.00)	9.93		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	3.22	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$34.00	\$0.00	\$34.00	9.13	0.50	0.05
	SPOTLITE	3	\$197.00	\$178.40	\$18.60	52.87	0.54	0.29
	SPOTLITE	4	\$5.00	\$0.40	\$4.60	1.34	0.52	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$248.00	\$178.80	\$69.20	66.56		
	WINTAKE	3	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	10.74	-0.32	-0.03
	WINTAKE	4	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	10.74	-0.32	-0.03
WINTAKE	Totals:		\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	21.47		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>	_		\$372.60	\$594.80	(\$222.20)	100.00		0.37